
Jonesport-Beals High School 

2022 Fall Athletic Schedule (as of 8/23) 

 

Date Time Sport Location/Opponent Bus Departure 

Wed., Aug. 24  GOLF AT Barren View  

Fri., Aug. 26  GOLF AT Barren View  

Tues., Aug. 30  GOLF AT Barren View  

Thurs., Sept. 1  GOLF AT Barren View  

Sat., Sept. 3 1:00 PM Soccer AT Machias 11:45 AM 

Tues., Sept. 6  GOLF AT Blue Hill  

Wed., Sept. 7 4:00 PM Soccer AT DIS 1:30 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 8 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball AT WA 2:30 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 8  GOLF AT Deer Isle  

Sat., Sept. 10 3:00 PM 
Volleyball 

(Varsity Only) 
AT Lee 11:00 AM 

Sat., Sept. 10 1:00 PM Soccer vs. Woodland  

Sat., Sept. 10 11:00 AM Cross Country 
Bucksport 

Invitational 

7:00 AM 

from Elmer’s 

Tues., Sept. 13 4:00 PM Soccer Vs. Shead  

Tues., Sept. 13  GOLF AT Barren View  

Tues., Sept. 13 4:00 PM Cross Country Lee Invitational 
11:45 AM 

From MMHS 

Wed., Sept. 14 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball AT Bucksport 1:30 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 15  GOLF AT Barren View  

Sat., Sept. 17 1:00 PM Soccer AT Shead 11:00 AM 

Mon., Sept. 19 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball vs. Woodland  

Wed., Sept. 20 4:00 PM Cross Country Calais 
1:15 PM 

From MMHS 

Tues., Sept. 20  GOLF AT Blue Hill  

Wed., Sept. 21 4:00 PM Soccer Vs. Sumner  

Thurs., Sept. 22 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball AT Narraguagus 3:00 PM 

Fri., Sept. 23 4:00 PM Soccer Vs. Machias  

Mon., Sept. 26 4:00 PM Soccer AT Narraguagus 3:00 PM 

Wed., Sept. 28 4:00 PM Cross Country Narraguagus 
1:30 PM 

From MMHS 

Wed., Sept. 28 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball vs. Machias  

Fri., Sept. 30 4:00 PM Soccer AT Calais 1:30 PM 

Sat., Oct. 1 1:00 PM 
Volleyball 

(Varsity Only) 
vs. Lee  

Mon., Oct. 3 4:00 PM Soccer AT Woodland 1:30 PM 

Tues., Oct. 4 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball AT Sumner 2:30 PM 

Wed., Oct. 5 4:00 PM Cross Country 
DAC Championship 

At MMHS 
 

Thurs., Oct. 6 4:30 PM/6:00 PM Volleyball vs. Calais  

Thurs., Oct. 6 4:00 PM Soccer AT Sumner 2:30 PM 

Sat., Oct. 8 12:00 PM Cross Country 
Orono Red 

Riot Race 

7:20 AM 

From Elmer’s 

Sat., Oct. 8  Soccer Vs. DIS  

Tues., Oct. 11 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball vs. Bucksport  

Wed., Oct. 12 4:00 PM Soccer Vs. Calais  

Fri., Oct 14 4:00 PM Soccer Vs. Narraguagus  

Sat., Oct. 15 12:00 PM Cross Country 
PVC Championship 

in Caribou 

5:30 AM 

From MMHS 

Mon., Oct. 17 4:00 PM/5:30 PM Volleyball AT Machias 3:00 PM 

Sat., Oct. 22 2:20 PM Cross Country 
Northern Regionals 

in Belfast 

8:30 AM 

From Elmer’s 

Sat., Oct. 30 2:20 PM Cross Country 
States for 

Qualifiers 
TBD 


